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'COMUNE AN 1 D'ANGELO GIUSTINA 20/12/1963 2000 SA 19 3
COMUNE AN 2 DI CANDIA  ANNUNZIATA 30/05/1965 SA 229 2014 SAIC87100D SA 1 3
COMUNE AN 3 SAVINO MARIA ROSARIA 21/04/1960 SA 227 2011 SA 2 3
COMUNE AN 4 DEL BAGNO OLIMPIA 22/10/1969 SA 220 2007 SAIC872009 SA O 3
COMUNE AN 5 AUMENTA GIUSEPPINA 29/10/1957 SA 211 2000 SA 51 3
COMUNE AN 6 DE MARCO ELENA 14/08/1968 SA 202 2002 SAEE129002 SA 64 3
COMUNE AN 7 D'AMATO MICHELINA 27/04/1964 SA 171 2014 SA 51 3
COMUNE AN 8 NISI . MARIA LUCIA 04/04/1967 SA 163 2000 SAIS01300N SA 145 3
COMUNE AN 9 MANGIERI NICOLETTA 22/01/1981 SA 147 2011 SA 68 3
COMUNE AN 10 MARINO ANNA MARIA 03/03/1962 SA 143 2003 SA 1 3
COMUNE AN 11 SAVARISE DOMENICA 28/10/1968 SA 137 2005 SA 190 3
COMUNE AN 12  PAGLIUSO CLEMENTINA 05/11/1964 RM 131 2002 SA 197 3
COMUNE AN 13 LOMBARDI LORETTA 04/08/1971 SA 129 2000 SA 199 3
COMUNE AN 14 BOCCIA ANNA 27/07/1970 SA 128 2000 SAIS01300N SA 201 3
COMUNE AN 15 LANGONE CARMELINA 27/06/1962 SA 124 2014 SA 99 3
COMUNE AN 16 COSTANZO FILOMENA 20/06/1976 NA 115 2014 SA 221 3
COMUNE AN 17 CIMINO CHIARA 11/04/1983 SA 104 2011 SA 127 3
COMUNE AN 18 LAVEGLIA MARIA TERESA 03/10/1967 EE 100 2014 SA 251 3
COMUNE AN 19 DE PAOLA GIUSEPPINA 22/04/1969 PZ 93 2014 SA 260 3
COMUNE AN 20 MARINO ELISABETTA 08/10/1976 SA 90 2007 SAIS01300N SA 265 3
COMUNE AN 21 SCIARAFFIA ANTONIA 11/11/1961 NA 80 2014 SA 128 3
COMUNE AN 22 MILITE FILIPPO 12/03/1971 SA 78 2007 SA 165 3
COMUNE AN 23 COCCARO ROSA 21/02/1964 SA 70 2000 SA 329 3
COMUNE AN 24 LISA ANTONELLA 22/07/1976 EE 70 2002 SA 331 3
COMUNE AN 25 FERRARO MARIA TERESA 24/04/1985 SA 61 2014 SA 2747 3
COMUNE AN 26 BIANCO MARIA GIOVANNA 27/09/1988 RM 54 2009 SAIC872009 SA 386 3
COMUNE AN 27 LOPARDO MARIA 16/01/1966 SA 45 2000 SAIC89600T SA 424 3
COMUNE AN 28 LOPARDO ANNA 19/11/1970 SA 40 2002 SA 455 3
COMUNE AN 29 CASALE GIUSEPPINA 31/10/1972 SA 37 2000 SA 467 3
COMUNE AN 30 DANTE MARGHERITA 04/11/1965 SA 35 2000 SA 480 3
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SABINI MARIA 21/06/1965
CURTO VINCENZINA 07/01/1966
BERGAMO  MARIA 06/04/1968
PENSA GIOVANNA MICHELA L 03/08/1966
MONTONE  ANNA 27/07/1962
PERICOLO ANTONELLA 19/02/1974
MAGGIO GAETANA 03/06/1960
COSTA ROSSELLA 17/07/1972
PEPE MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/07/1968
CALANDRIELLFELICIA 17/06/1975
FASANO ROBERTA 27/10/1973
GALLO ANTONIETTA 26/11/1971
MORI ELVIRA 27/09/1975
MAROTTA  LORELLA 02/07/1976
PERRUOLO ROSALIA 11/05/1971
FASANO ELSA 11/11/1972
PASCALE MARIA 09/04/1973
SPINELLI GIULIANA 17/03/1968
MASTRANGE! LUCIA BARBARA 04/12/1979
MONACO ROSA 12/08/1963
MARINIELLO GENEROSA 09/01/1965
FOCARILE  ELISABETTA 11/04/1957
FEMMINELLA ANTONELLA 17/02/1975
MARENA LUISA 09/07/1972
SORRENTINGC ALFONSINA 26/10/1971
BUCCELLA MARIAGRAZIA 18/01/1985
CIMINO CHIARA 11/04/1983
LAVEGLIA MARIA TERESA 03/10/1967
MARINO ELISABETTA 08/10/1976
MILITE FILIPPO 12/03/1971
FERRARO MARIA TERESA 24/04/1985
BIANCO MARIA GIOVANNA 27/09/1988
CIMINO CHIARA 11/04/1983
LAVEGLIA MARIA TERESA 03/10/1967
MARINO ELISABETTA 08/10/1976
MILITE FILIPPO 12/03/1971
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FERRARO MARIA TERESA
BIANCO MARIA GIOVANNA
CIMINO CHIARA
LAVEGLIA MARIA TERESA
MARINO ELISABETTA
MILITE FILIPPO
FERRARO MARIA TERESA
BIANCO MARIA GIOVANNA
DI CANDIA  ANNUNZIATA
D'ANGELO  GIUSTINA

DI CANDIA  ANNUNZIATA
DEL BAGNO OLIMPIA
AUMENTA  GIUSEPPINA
MANGIERI NICOLETTA
PAGLIUSO  CLEMENTINA
BOCCIA ANNA

CIMINO CHIARA

DE PAOLA  GIUSEPPINA
MARINO ELISABETTA

LISA ANTONELLA
FERRARO MARIA TERESA
BIANCO MARIA GIOVANNA
LOPARDO  ANNA

PERICOLO  ANTONELLA
COSTA ROSSELLA
CALANDRIELL FELICIA

MORI ELVIRA
MAROTTA  LORELLA
SPINELLI GIULIANA

MASTRANGE! LUCIA BARBARA
FEMMINELLA ANTONELLA

MILITE
GALLO
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CURTO
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VINCENZINA
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27/09/1988
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07/01/1966

SA
RM
SA
EE
SA
SA
SA
RM
SA
EE
SA
SA
SA
SA
RM
SA
SA
PZ
SA
EE
SA
RM
SA
SA
VA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

61
54
104
100
90
78
61
54
229
236
229
220
211
147
131
128
104
93
90
70
61
54
40
28
26
23
21
21
19
18
15
78
22
229
35
33

2014
2009
2011
2014
2007
2007
2014
2009
2014
2000
2014
2007
2000
2011
2002
2000
2011
2014
2007
2002
2014
2009
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2011
2014
2002
2007
2014
2014
2007
2014

SAIC872009

SAIS01300N

SAIC872009

SAIC87100D

SAIC87100D
SAIC872009

SAIS01300N

SAIS01300N

SAIC872009

SAIC8AAQQT

SAIS02100L

SAIC881004

SAIC872009
SAIC87100D

193
108

101
SA 47
141
144
187
1055
SA 223
270
319
325
342
356
358
371
SA 377
392
135
140
SA 1
SA 3
SA 6

X X X

XX X X X X X X

XX X X X X

x



CON METLN
CON METLN
CON METLN

1
2
3

DI CANDIA
SABINI
CURTO

ANNUNZIATA
MARIA
VINCENZINA

30/05/1965 SA 229 2014 SAIC87100D
21/06/1965 SA 35 2007
07/01/1966 SA 33 2014
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